
Enterprise Innovation Institute’s  
Industry Services

760 Spring Street, NW
Atlanta, Georgia 30332-0640

Phone: (404) 894-7700
Fax: (404) 894-4157

Industrial innovation means higher productivity, profits 
and wages and less business lost to outsourcing. We help 
companies innovate to become more competitive nationally and 
internationally.

Each member of our team of more than 40 engineers and other 
professionals has industry experience.  We work side-by-side with 
you to implement change through technology-driven solutions to 
increase your firm’s competitive advantage. Approaches include:

	 •	 Quality and International Standards 
	 •	 Energy Management
	 •	 Environmental Management 

	 •	 Lean Enterprise Transformation 
	 •	 Government Procurement Assistance 
	 •	 Strategic Business Services
	 •	 New Product Design and Development 

Industry Services is the home for Georgia Tech’s network of region offices, 
and federally supported programs such as the Manufacturing Extension 
Partnership, the Southeast Trade Adjustment Assistance Center and Georgia 
Tech Procurement Assistance Center.

We have a wealth of expertise at our 
fingertips from Georgia Tech – one of 

the world’s leading engineering, technology 
and research universities. Enterprise 
Innovation Institute’s Industry Services offers:

	 •	 Single point of contact to access 
		  Georgia Tech resources 
	 •	 Strong statewide network of 
		  regional offices 
	 •	 Liaison with research institutes and 
		  centers, students and faculty

INDUSTRY SERVICES

Want to achieve the greatest bottom-line savings in the shortest 
time possible? 

Start with a FREE Competitiveness Review. Our team can help 
you pinpoint the high-priority actions you can take to improve your 
competitiveness with an on-site, comprehensive evaluation of your 
operations – measuring your current practices against the industry’s best 
practices. Call us at 888-272-2104 to find out more.

innovate.gatech.edu/
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David Apple, Northwest
770.387.4002
david.apple@innovate.gatech.edu

Karen Fite, Northeast
706.542.8901
karen.fite@innovate.gatech.edu

Craig Cochran, North Metro Atlanta
678.699.1690
craig.cochran@innovate.gatech.edu

Larry Alford, South Metro Atlanta
404.894.4138
larry.alford@innovate.gatech.edu

Derek Woodham, West
706.881.0535
derek.woodham@innonvate.gatech.edu

Alan Barfoot, Central
478.275.5125
alan.barfoot@innovate.gatech.edu

Elliot Price, Augusta
706.737.1415
elliot.price@innovate.gatech.edu

Orjan Isacson, Coastal
912.963.2519
orjan.isacson@innovate.gatech.edu

Art Ford, South
229.430.6195
art.ford@innovate.gatech.edu
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Industry Services is  

part of the Georgia Tech 

Enterprise Innovation 

Institute, which helps  

enterprises across  

Georgia improve their 

competitiveness through 

the application of  

science, technology  

and innovation.

Georgia Tech Region Network


